



95 2-4-C w/Teflon (92-825407A12)

19073

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		825268 1	THROTTLE CONTROL LEVER	1		
2	10	818934 35	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	1		
3	12	36042	WASHER	1		
4	23	821113	BUSHING	1		
5	10	40124	SCREW, (M6 x 55)	2		
6	11	40021 2	NUT, (M6)	2		
7		42942	CAP	2		
8		42927	INSERT	1		
9	11	826833 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
10	30	856896	BEARING	1		
11		850382 5	CAM	1		
12	23	856895	BUSHING	1		
13	10	818934 40	SCREW, (M8 x 40)	1		
14		823569 4	BALL, Threaded	1		
15	23	93248 1	BUSHING	2		
16		852435 3	LINK	1		
17		67748	ROLLER	1		
18		850286	THROTTLE ROLLER	1		
19	53	823795 1	RING, Retaining	1		
20	10	40056107	SCREW, (M5 x 16)	1		
21	12	89302	WASHER, (.203 x .406 x .040)	1		
22	13	69432	LOCKWASHER, (#10 External)	1		
23		824010 2	BRACKET	1		
24		824016	LATCH	1		
25	10	42975	SCREW, Drive	2		
26		824015	CUP	2		
27	10	821550 25	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	3		
28	10	821550 25	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	1		
29		854653	ROLLER GUIDE	1		
30	87	814281A 2	SWITCH	1		
31	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	1		
32	10	824706 20	SCREW, (M3.5 x 20)	2		
33		856833 1	BRACKET	1		
34		856879	BRACKET	1		
35	54	856840	CABLE TIE	1		